RESOLUTION 2.2 – 07/11/2022

RESOLUTION TITLE: AUTHORIZE CITY CLERK TO ATTEND NYCOM FALL TRAINING SCHOOL

RESOLVED: In accordance with the request therefore the Common Council approves City Clerk Sylvia Parrotte to attend the "NYCOM Fall Training School" in Saratoga, NY from September 13-15 2022 at a cost not to exceed \$1200.

Approved by the CITY OPERATIONS COMMITTEE at its meeting on July 11, 2022.

"Yes"

"No"

RESOLUTION 3.3 – 07/11/2022

RESOLUTION TITLE:	APPROVAL FOR	UPWARD BOUND	TO ENGAGE IN
COMMUNITY ART PRO	OJECT ON TERRY	GORDON BIKE I	PATH TUNNEL

Approved by the CITY OPERATIONS COMMITTEE at its meeting on July	11, 2022.
--	-----------

"Yes"

"No"

RESOLUTION 3.4 – 07/11/2022

RESOLUTION TITLE:	APPROVAL FOR STREET CLOSURE ON JULY 23 2022
FROM 10AM-8PM FOR	COMMUNITY BLOCK PARTY ON GRACE STREET
BETWEEN ASH AND C	ORNELIA STREET

Approved by the CITY OPERATIONS COMMITTEE at its meeting on July 11, 2022.

"Yes"

"No"

RESOLUTION 4.1 – 07/11/2022

RESOLUTION TITLE: AUTHORIZE MAYOR TO ATTEND NYCOM FALL TRAINING SCHOOL

RESOLVED: In accordance with the request therefore the Common Council approves Mayor Rosenquest to attend the "NYCOM Fall Training School" in Saratoga Springs, NY from September 12-15, 2022 at a cost not to exceed \$1500.

Approved by the CITY OPERATIONS COMMITTEE at its meeting on JULY 11, 2022.

"Yes"

"No"

RESOLUTION 4.2 – 07/11/2022

RESOI	LUTION	ΓITLE: AUTΗ	IORIZE	MAYOR	TO R	ENEW	UPDATED	MANAGEI	D
PRINT	SERVIC	E CONTRAC	T (SYMO	QUEST)					

Approved by the CITY OPERATIONS COMMITTEE at its meeting on JULY 11, 2022.

"Yes"

"No"